
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= CAMPUS NO 124 LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201912100004
55600

12/10/2019
09:07:49

CAMPUS NO
124 LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK
INDEPENDEN
T

Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201912100004
55600

12/10/2019
09:07:49

CAMPUS NO
124 LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK
INDEPENDEN
T

0 0 Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201912100004
55600

12/10/2019
09:07:49

CAMPUS NO
124 LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK
INDEPENDEN
T

Other:SEE
INST

201912100004
55610

12/10/2019
09:07:50

CAMPUS NO
124 LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK
INDEPENDEN
T

Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201912100004
55610

12/10/2019
09:07:50

CAMPUS NO
124 LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK
INDEPENDEN
T

Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201912100004
55610

12/10/2019
09:07:50

CAMPUS NO
124 LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK
INDEPENDEN
T

Other:SEE
INST

201912100004
55620

12/10/2019
09:07:51

CAMPUS NO
124 LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BANK
INDEPENDEN
T

Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201912100004
55620

12/10/2019
09:07:51

CAMPUS NO
124 LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BANK
INDEPENDEN
T

0 0 Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201912100004
55620

12/10/2019
09:07:51

CAMPUS NO
124 LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BANK
INDEPENDEN
T

Other:SEE
INST


