Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= CAMPUS NO 124 LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201912100004 55600	12/10/2019 09:07:49	CAMPUS NO 124 LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK INDEPENDEN T						Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201912100004 55600	12/10/2019 09:07:49	CAMPUS NO 124 LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK INDEPENDEN T			0	0		Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201912100004 55600	12/10/2019 09:07:49	CAMPUS NO 124 LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK INDEPENDEN T						Other:SEE INST
201912100004 55610	12/10/2019 09:07:50	CAMPUS NO 124 LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK INDEPENDEN T						Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201912100004 55610	12/10/2019 09:07:50	CAMPUS NO 124 LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK INDEPENDEN T						Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201912100004 55610	12/10/2019 09:07:50	CAMPUS NO 124 LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK INDEPENDEN T						Other:SEE INST
201912100004 55620	12/10/2019 09:07:51	CAMPUS NO 124 LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BANK INDEPENDEN T						Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201912100004 55620	12/10/2019 09:07:51	CAMPUS NO 124 LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BANK INDEPENDEN T			0	0		Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201912100004 55620	12/10/2019 09:07:51	CAMPUS NO 124 LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BANK INDEPENDEN T						Other:SEE INST